
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF
Sandy Bowling sbowling@summit-academy.org Director of Development
Stephanie Cain scain@summit-academy.org Lower School Principal
Stephanie Cifuentes scifuentes@summit-academy.org Head of School
Denise Cobb dcobb@Summit-Academy.org Librarian, Payroll, Bookkeeper, Registrar
Chevonne Dumke cdumke@summit-academy.org Director of Communications
Rebecca Hoffmann rhoffmann@summit-academy.org Upper School Principal
Shannon Hollon shollon@summit-academy.org Custodian
Renee Lindsey rlindsey@summit-academy.org Director of Finance and Facilities
Allison Portale aportale@summit-academy.org Office Manager

TEACHING AND SUPPORT STAFF
Amber Banta abanta@summit-academy.org Teacher - Art, Small Group
Kathy Beck kbeck@summit-academy.org Teacher - Intermediate
April Bracewell abracewell@summit-academy.org Teacher - Intermediate
Crystal Campbell ccampbell@summit-academy.org Teacher - High School
Nicole Flikkie nflikkie@summit-academy.org Teacher - Middle School
Jennifer Gilbert jgilbert@summit-academy.org Interventionist
Holly Graas hgraas@summit-academy.org Teacher - Primary
Ben Harris bharris@summit-academy.org Teacher - High School/School to Work
Clay Harville charville@summit-academy.org Teacher - Intermediate
Kari Hedegard khedegard@summit-academy.org Teacher - High School
Holly Heuglin hheuglin@summit-academy.org Teacher - Intermediate
Catherine Hotkewicz chotkewicz@summit-academy.org Teacher - Kindergarten
Tracy James tjames@summit-academy.org Teacher - Primary
Jennifer Miller jmiller@summit-academy.org Teacher - High School
Cindy Morgan cmorgan@summit-academy.org OT
Whitney Newby wnewby@summit-academy.org Middle School
Leslie Phillips lphillips@summit-academy.org Teacher - Middle School
Lorraine Schoen lschoen@summit-academy.org Teacher - Primary
Hannah Schumacher hschumacher@summit-academy.org Teacher - Kindergarten
Lynn Slaughter lslaughter@summit-academy.org Teacher - Music, Small Group
Will Springstead wspringstead@summit-academy.org Teacher - High School
Eric Thiese ethiese@summit-academy.org Instructional Technology Coordinator
Briana Tingle btingle@summit-academy.org Speech Therapy
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